© 3M 2009
75-0500-   5055-0
9198SA060509NM
We’re easy to reach:
1-800-553-9215
Optical Systems Division
3M Center, Building 235-1E-54
St. Paul, MN 55144-1000
Order the Correct 3M
™
 Privacy Filter
PF12.1 7 3/8" x 9 3/4" 12 1/16" 12.1" Standard
PF13.3 8" x 10 5/8" 13 1/4" 13.3" Standard
PF14.1 8 1/2" x 11 1/4" 14 1/16" 14.1" Standard
PF15.0 9" x 12" 15" 15.0" Standard
PF17.0 10 5/8" x 13 3/8" 17" 17.0" Standard
PF18.1 11 3/8" x 14 1/8" 18 1/16" 18.1" Standard
PF19.0 11 7/8" x 14 13/16" 19" 19.0" Standard
PF20.1 12 1/8" x 16 1/8" 20 1/16" 20.1" Standard
PF21.3 12 13/16" x 17" 21 1/4" 21.3" Standard
PF8.9W 4 7/16" x 7 5/8" 8 7/8"   8.9" Widescreen
PF10.1W 5 1/16" x 8 11/16" 10 1/16" 10.1" Widescreen
PF12.1W 6 1/2" x 10 3/8" 12 1/16" 12.1" Widescreen
PF13.3W 7 1/16" x 11 1/4" 13 1/4" 13.3" Widescreen
PF14.0W 6 13/16" x 12 3/16" 14" 14.0" Widescreen
PF14.1W 7 1/2" x 12" 14 1/16" 14.1" Widescreen
PF15.4W 8 3/16" x 13 1/16" 15 3/8" 15.4" Widescreen
PF15.6W 7 5/8" x 13 9/16" 15 9/16" 15.6" Widescreen
PF17.0W 9 1/16" x 14 1/2" 17" 17.0" Widescreen
PF17.3W 8 7/16" x 15 1/16" 17 1/4" 17.3" Widescreen
PF18.5W 9 1/16" x 16 1/8" 18 1/2" 18.5" Widescreen
PF19.0W 10 1/8" x 16 3/16" 19" 19.0" Widescreen
PF20.1W 10 3/4" x 17 1/8" 20 1/16" 20.1" Widescreen
PF21.5W 10 9/16" x 18 3/4" 21 1/2" 21.5" Widescreen
PF21.6W 11 7/16" x 18 1/4" 21 5/8" 21.6" Widescreen
PF22.0W 11 5/8" x 18 5/8" 22" 22.0" Widescreen
PF24.0W 12 3/4" x 20 3/8" 24" 24.0" Widescreen
PF26.0W 13 9/16" x 21 11/16" 26" 26.0" Widescreen
PF27.0W 14 3/8" x 22 15/16" 27" 27.0" Widescreen
PF28.0W 14 5/8" x 23 3/8" 28" 28.0" Widescreen
PF30.0W 15 3/4" x 25 3/16" 30" 30.0" Widescreen
Framed Desktop Filter Viewing Area Viewing Area
LCD Privacy Filters Height x Width Diagonal Fits Monitor Size
PF317 10 15/16" x  13 5/8" 17 3/8" 15"-18" Standard LCD